
 
 

 
 

अंतǐर¢ ͪवभाग/DEPARTMENT OF SPACE 
राçĚȣय सुदूर संवेदन केÛġ /NATIONAL REMOTE SENSING CENTRE 

बालानगर, हैदराबाद/BALANAGAR, HYDERABAD – 500037 
 

ई-Đय Ǔनͪवदा सूचना 
E-PROCUREMENT TENDER NOTICE 

 
एनआरएससी/Đय/ई-Ǔनͪवदा/2019                                                                                                                                                                                                                                                      

NRSC/PUR/e-TENDER/2019                                Ǒदनांक/Date:04/07/2019                                                                                                                             

                                                                       
इसरो के ई-Đय पोट[ल पर Ǔनàन ई-Ǔनͪवदाए ंउपलÞध हɇ।    
The following e-Tenders are released in e-procurement portal of ISRO: 
 

संपूण[ ͪववरण के ͧलए  लॉग ऑन करɅ /For complete details  log on to  http://eprocure.isro.gov.in 
   
  
                   Sd/-  

                                                                                         Ĥधान, Đय एवं भंडार/                                                                           
                                                                                           Head, Purchase & Stores      

 
 

 
Đ.सं. 

SL. 
NO 

 
Ǔनͪवदा संÉया 

TENDER  NUMBER 
 

 
ͪववरण 

DESCRIPTION 
 
 

Ǔनͪवदा ͪव£िÜत 

Ǒदनांक एवं समय 

DATE  & 
TIME OF 
TENDER 
RELEASE 

 
Ǔनͪवदा Ĥèतुतीकरण 

TENDER 
SUBMISSION 

 
Ǔनͪवदा माÚयम 

MODE OF 
TENDERING 

 

01. NRSC/PUR/2019E04792-01 
PT-342 

आरआरएससी नागपुर मɅ समͪप[त 

इंटरनेट लȣÏड कनेिÈटͪवटȣ कȧ 

आपूǓत [, èथापन और कमीशǓनंग 
 
Supply, Installation and 
commissioning of Dedicated 
Internet Leased Connectivity 
at RRSC Nagpur 

05.07.2019 
15:30 बजे/ Hrs 

FROM 
05.07.2019 
15:31 बजे /Hrs  

से 

TO  
05.08.2019  
15:30  बजे/Hrs  

तक 

पी.टȣ.-एकल 

भाग 

PT– Single 
part 

02. NRSC/PUR/2019E04826-01 
PT-343 

आरआरएससी,जोधपुर मɅ कɇ टȣन के 

ͧलए जन-शिÈत कȧ  ǓनयुिÈत के 

ͧलए अनुबंध  

Contract for Hiring of 
Manpower for Canteens at 
RRSC, Jodhpur 

05.07.2019 
15:30 बजे/ Hrs 

FROM 
05.07.2019 
15:31 बजे /Hrs  

से  

TO  
05.08.2019  
15:30 बजे Hrs 

तक 

पी.टȣ.-एकल 

भाग 

PT– Single 
part 

03. NRSC/PUR/2019E04724-01 
PT-344 

बाãटȣ/ मैन/ èकाई ͧलÝट वाहनɉ कȧ 

खरȣद सं.- 03  

Procurement of Bucket/Man/ 
Sky Lift vehicles -03 Nos. 

04.07.2019 - 
15:30 बजे/Hrs 

From 
04.07.2019  
15:31 बजे /Hrs  
से 
 TO 
05.08.2019  
15:30 बजे/Hrs 
तक  

पी.टȣ.-दो भाग 

PT– Two part 


